Au Pair ESL Memphis

A 3-credit hour (36 hours of work) designed for Au Pairs who would like to improve their English and
learn more about the history and culture of Memphis.

Course Schedule:

Friday
Afternoon
4:00pm
6:00pm
8:00pm
Saturday
Morning
9:00am
11:00am
12:30pm
2:00pm
3:30pm
5:00pm
7:00pm
9:00pm
Sunday
Morning
9:00am
11:00am
2:00pm

3:00pm

Check in to your hotel
Check-In for all participants; Group-building activities (UM)
Dinner on campus (UM)

Introduction to Memphis history and culture (UM)

Breakfast on your own

Memphis before the Civil War (UM)

The Civil War and Yellow Fever (EImwood Cemetery)

Lunch (Crosstown Concourse)

The Blues (Crosstown Concourse)

Guided tour of Sun Studio

Dinner (The Four Way Restaurant)

Segregation, the Civil Rights Movement, and Soul Music (UM)

Memphis and Film (UM)

Breakfast on your own / Check out of your hotel

Guided tour of the National Civil Rights Museum

Free time and lunch on your own (Downtown Memphis)
Reflection (UM)

Group photo and departure (UM)



